
 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM NO.: 1 
IFB or RFP NO.: Bid No. 638 
Description: Furnish, Deliver and Install 
Vertical Reciprocating Conveyor Lift 
Project: NYCCT 
Bid Opening Date: June 27, 2019 

 

Specifics of the Addendum: Provide a due date extension. 
 
EXTENSION: 
The bid due date has been extended from June 27, 2019 to July 11, 2019. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the original Invitation for Bids or Request for Proposals shall remain 
the same. 


